FC

N° J&S

COACH
286992

MONITEURS
2161276
410449
722475
33570
226503
722410
2153881
414036
143433

26236
191213
33612
228183
228182
722470
143421
191396
89826

ORSIERES

NOM PRENOM
Reuse Stéphane
Frossard  Firmin
JEUNES

Bernardo Nuno
Biselx Didier
Cavé Damien
Droz Benoit
Maqgueda Alphonse
Pouget Nathanael
Tornay Alexis
Tornay Bastien
Tornay Jean-Daniel
Cavé Gérard
Cotture Fabrice
Duay Fabrice
Lattion Frédéric
Marques Hugo
Reuse Maxime
Tornay Alain
Tornay Mathieu
Maillard  Michel

MONITEURS KIDS

26236
228183
722410

Cavé Gérard
Lattion Frédéric
Pouget Nathanael

COACH & MONITEURS

RUE

Somlaproz 45
Chemin de la Croix 13

Rte des Ecoles

rte des Ecoles 17
Moréces 33

Rte de la Lantzettaz 35
Rue Charriere Challant 8
Rue du Chatelard 19

La Duay

Rte des Ecoles 3

Route des Ecoles 15
Somlaproz 47

Route de Podemainge 45
Route du St-Bernard 44a
Rte de Lantzettaz 60
Somlaproz 45

Route de la Lise 4

Route de la Proz 4
Prassurny

Route des Ecoles 15
Route du St-Bernard 44a
Rue Charriere Challant 8

NPA

1937
1763

1943
1937
1937
1943
1945
1937
1937
1937
1937

1937
1937
1937
1937
1945
1937
1937
1937
1937

1937
1937
1937

JEUNESSE & SPORT
LOCALITE GROUPE
Orsiéres COACH

Granges-Paccot

Praz-de-Fort JEUNES
Orsiéres KIDS

Orsiéres JEUNES
Praz-de-Fort KIDS

Liddes JEUNES
Orsiéres JEUNES
Orsiéres JEUNES
Orsiéres JEUNES
Orsiéres JEUNES
Orsiéres JEUNES
Orsiéres JEUNES
Orsiéres JEUNES
Orsiéres JEUNES
Liddes JEUNES
Orsiéres JEUNES
Orsiéres JEUNES
Orsiéres JEUNES
Orsiéres JEUNES
Orsiéres JEUNES
Orsiéres JEUNES
Orsiéres JEUNES

STATUS

2018

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2018
2017
2018
2018

COURS 2018 REMARQUES

VS 299/18
VS 994/18

VS 548/18
VS 548/18

VS 648/18
VS 648/18

VS 648/18
VS 548/18
VS 648/18

VS 241/18
VS 241/18
VS 241/18



COURS DE PERFECTIONNEMENT 2018

JEUNES

COURS D'ENTRAINEURS 2018
JEUNES DIPLOME C

DIPLOME C+

KIDS

PASSERELLE KIDS

COURS DE REINTEGRATION J&S

COURS D'ANIMATEURS 2018
JEUNES

COURS DE COACH 2018
COURS DE PERFECTIONNEMENT
COACH

4 AOUT
22 SEPTEMBRE

17 & 22 JUIN

1 & 6 JUILLET

10 & 12 SEPTEMBRE
1 & 3 OCTOBRE

24 & 29 JUIN

9 & 10 JUIN
25 & 26 AOUT

8 JUIN

17 & 18 MARS

19. Mai
26. Mai
11 OCTOBRE

OVRONNAZ
OVRONNAZ

OVRONNAZ

OVRONNAZ

OVRONNAZ
OVRONNAZ

OVRONNAZ

OVRONNAZ
OVRONNAZ

FRIBOURG

MARTIGNY

ST LEONARD
ST LEONARD
ST LEONARD

5.5
5.5

5.5

2 JOURS
2 JOURS

1JOUR

2 JOURS

1JOUR
1JOUR
1JOUR

VS 548/18
VS 648/18

VS 481/18

VS 482/18

VS 487.1/18
VS 487.2/18

VS 485/18

VS 803/18
VS 241/18

FR 70/18

VS E/A1/18

VS 299/18
VS 992/18
VS 994/18



